2021 National Pretreatment
Virtual Coregulator Meeting

Participants

Jennifer Robinson
Utah Department of Environmental Quality
jenrobinson@utah.gov

David Knight
Washington Department of Ecology
dakn461@ecy.wa.gov

Jan Pickrel
Environmental Protection Agency
pickrel.jan@epa.gov

Todd Blanc
Missouri Department of Natural Resources
todd.blanc@dnr.mo.gov

Jaramie Logelin
Minnesota Pollution Control Agency
jaramie.logelin@state.mn.us

Doris Thejirika
Environmental Protection Agency
ihejirika.doris@epa.gov

Carey Johnston
Environmental Protection Agency
johnston.carey@epa.gov

Newton Ellens
Environmental Protection Agency
ellens.newton@epa.gov

Natalie Maupin
Indiana Department of Environment
nmaupin@idem.in.gov

Jay Pimpare
Environmental Protection Agency
pimpare.justin@epa.gov

Sean Rolland
Association of Clean Water Administrators
srolland@acwa-us.org



